Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 •Web: www.vectron.com
Features
• Output frequencies up to 77.760 MHz
• Jitter Generation OC-192 compliant
• Jitter transfer per GR-253-CORE
• Single 5.0 or 3.3 Vdc supply
• Locked to specified Input frequency, e.g. 8 kHz
• 1" X 0.8" X 0.2", Surface Mount (FR4base)

FX-101 Frequency Translator
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web:www.vectron.com
How to Order
FX-101 - D F C - A 1 P 2
Supply Voltage
C =    5 Vdc ±5%
D = 3.3 Vdc ±5%
Output Type
A = HCMOS
F = Comp. PECL
Temperature Range
C =    0°C to +70°C
F = -40°C to +85°C
Output Frequency (H to 2)
See Frequency Chart Above
*If not listed enter S in this block and then list the
output frequencies after the part number.
Input Frequency (C to 7)
See Frequency Chart Above
*If not listed or more than one frequency enter S in
this block and then list all the input frequencies
after the part number.
Number of Input Frequencies
1 = 1 Input Frequency
2 = 2 Input Frequencies
3 = 3 Input Frequencies
4 = 4 Input Frequencies
Input Logic
A = HCMOS
*If not listed or more than one input frequency a
special SCD number will be assigned at point of order.
Part Number Examples:
*FX-101-DFC-A1P2
*FX-101-DFC-A4S2, S = 8 kHz, 1.544 MHz, 2.048 MHz, 19.44 MHz
*FX-101-CFC-A1CS, S = 65.536 MHz
8 kHz C
16 kHz D
64 kHz E
1.024 MHz F
1.544 MHz H
2.048 MHz J
4.096 MHz K
8.192 MHz L
13.00 MHz M
16.384 MHz N
19.44 MHz P
20.48 MHz R
26.00 MHz T
27.00 MHz W
38.88 MHz X
44.736 MHz Y
51.84 MHz 0
61.44 MHz 1
77.76 MHz 2
82.944 MHz 3 In only
112 MHz 4 In only
139.264 MHz 5 In only
155.52 MHz 6 In only
166.6286 MHz 7 In only
Special SCD S
Standard Frequencies
FX-101 Frequency Translator
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • Web:www.vectron.com
USA:Vectron International * 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051........ Tel:1-88-VECTRON-1 * Fax:1-888-FAX-VECTRON